Covert Color Camera
TOWER CAMERA
CTHS36PB
u High resolution 540tvl Color Camera
u 1/3” Sony Super HaD CCD
u 3.6mm Fixed lens
u Adjustable Camera Height: 16.9” - 23.9” Height, 90˚ Pan, 20˚ Tilt
u Flat metal Baseoption with adhesive Included
u Standard BNC for video out
u 12VDC Power Supply Included (with Mating Connector)
u available in a Black Case
www.atvideo.com Advanced Technology Video
SPECIALTY CAMERA SERIES
TOWER CAMERA
CTHS36PB SPECIALTY
CAMERA SERIES
Advanced Technology Video  |  850 Freeport Pkwy., Ste.100, Coppell, TX 75019
Toll Free 888.288.7644  |   Main 972.459.8645  |   Fax 972.459.8661
©2011 ATV All rights reserved. Specifications and Design are subject to change without notice. ATV1070827-02
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Source 12~15VDC
Power Consumption Max 1.5 Watts
Image Sensor 1/3” Sony Super-HAD CCD
Total Pixels 811(H) x 507(V)
Scanning System 2:1 interlace
Scanning Frequency 15.734KHz(H), 59.94Hz(V)
Sync. System Internal
Electronic Shutter 1/60 ~ 1/100,000 sec.
Resolution 540 TVL
Min. Illumination 1.0 Lux (Color @ F1.2, 50 IRE
Video Output 1.0 Vp-p (75 ohm, Composite)
S/N Ratio > 50dB (AGC off)
Auto Exposure ON
White Balance ATW Fixed
Gain Control Auto
Gamma 0.45
BLC  ON
Power Input DC Jack
Video Output BNC connector
Lens Mount Fixed mount
Lens  3.6mm
Operating Temperature 32˚F ~ 104˚F (0˚C ~ +40˚C)
Operating Humidity 0 ~ 96% (non-condensing)
External Dimension 2.9” W x 19.3” ~ 26.3” H x 2.9” D Base: 5.2” x 5.2”
Weight 2.43 lbs (1.1kg)
Shipping Weight  3.75 lbs (1.7kg)
Standards Compliance FCC, UL, CE, RoHs
MODEL                         CTHS36PB ~ Covert Color Camera
P
o
w
E
R
g
E
n
E
R
A
L
f
u
n
C
T
I
o
n
C
o
n
n
E
C
T
o
R
DIMENSIONS
Video Output BNC connector is used to
connect the camera to a monitor or digital
video recording system.
Video Output BNC connector is used to
connect the camera to a monitor or digital
video recording system.
Video Output BNC connector is used to
connect the camera to a monitor or digital
video recording system.
Video Output BNC connector is used to
connect the camera to a monitor or digital
video recording system.
ACCESSORIES
P3DC12-8-10CB  8 channel, 12VDC, 10A circuit breaker
PS12V   Power Supply, 12VDC, 300ma, 2.1mm power plug